NATI ONAL COLLEGI ATE ATHLETI C ASSOCI ATI ON
Thr ough Ganes of

May 30, 2011 [FI NAL] MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX
Aneri ca East
NON-DI V| DV I DV I OPPONENT OPPONEN  NON- CONF BONUS PENALTY SCHD ADJ. NON- CONF
W L w L WN % SUCCESS T DV I RPI DIV I RPI

Al bany (NY) 25 2 28 10 0 0 0 10

0 0 5 5 . 5000 . 6852 . 5017 . 5930 . 5930
St ony Brook 22 21 12 20 0 0 0 20

0 0 4 3 .5714 . 5302 . 5303 . 5405 . 5405
Ver mont 25 34 22 32 0 0 0 32

0 0 5 5 . 5000 . 4872 .5135 . 4970 . 4970
Hartford 24 38 46 33 0 0 0 33

0 0 6 5 . 5455 . 4730 . 4739 . 4913 . 4913
Bi nghant on 35 32 37 34 0 0 0 34

0 0 4 5 . 4444 . 4917 . 4895 . 4793 . 4793
UMBC 38 33 27 35 0 0 0 35

0 0 3 4 . 4286 . 4905 . 5017 L4778 . 4778

Ameri ca East
6 0 0 27 27 4 1 3 2 2
. 4983 . 5263 . 5018 . 5132 . 5132



Thr ough Ganes of
May 30, 2011 [ FI NAL]
Col oni al

Hof stra

Massachusetts

Dr exel

Penn St.

Towson

Del awar e

St. Joseph's

Col oni al
7

NATI ONAL COLLEG

ATE ATHLETI

C ASSOCI ATI ON

MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

L

NON-DI V| DV I
W L w
0 0 8
0 0 5
0 0 5
0 0 3
0 0 2
0 0 5
0 0 0
0 0 28

26

DV I
WN %

4
. 8889
13
. 7143
18
. 6250
38
. 4286
46
. 2857
25
. 5000
58
. 0000

. 4918

OPPONENT OPPONEN
SUCCESS T

31
. 4931
35
. 4835
25
. 5145
11
. 5872

. 5954
30

. 4952
39

. 4642

. 5190

20

. 5183

21

. 5160

. 5329

25

. 5047

19

. 5190

29

. 4999

38

. 4893

. 5114

NON- CONF
DV I RPI

9

. 5984
16

. 5493
17

. 5467
23

. 5269
30

. 4989
31

. 4976
57

. 3544

. 5103

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

ADJ. NON- CONF
DIV 1 RP

. 5984
16
. 5493
17
. 5467
23
. 5269
30
. 4989
31
. 4976
57
. 3544

. 5103



NATI ONAL COLLEGI ATE ATHLETI C ASSOCI ATI ON
Thr ough Ganes of

May 30, 2011 [FI NAL] MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX
Division | |ndependents
NON-DI V| DV I DV I OPPONENT OPPONEN  NON- CONF BONUS PENALTY SCHD ADJ. NON- CONF
W L w L WN % SUCCESS T DV I RPI DV I RPI
Virginia 1 3 16 1 0 0 0 1
0 0 10 0 1. 0000 . 6709 . 5236 . 7163 . 7163
Not re Dane 1 4 7 2 0 0 0 2
0 0 5 0 1. 0000 . 6282 . 5397 . 6990 . 6990
Syracuse 5 7 2 3 0 0 0 3
0 0 6 1 . 8571 . 6011 . 5615 . 6552 . 6552
Vi | | anova 9 15 11 5 0 0 0 5
0 0 8 2 . 8000 . 5572 . 5311 . 6114 . 6114
Johns Hopki ns 8 22 17 7 0 0 0 7
0 0 10 2 . 8333 .5271 . 5207 . 6020 . 6020
Duke 10 12 26 8 0 0 0 8
0 0 6 2 . 7500 . 5757 . 5026 . 6010 . 6010
North Carolina 5 43 15 14 0 0 0 14
0 0 6 1 . 8571 . 4409 . 5240 . 5657 . 5657
Robert Morris 10 49 40 27 0 0 0 27
0 0 6 2 . 7500 . 4206 . 4852 . 5191 . 5191
Mar yl and 5 59 32 29 0 0 0 29
0 0 6 1 . 8571 . 3480 . 4947 .5119 . 5119
Geor get own 41 26 43 36 0 0 0 36
0 0 2 3 . 4000 . 5132 . 4806 . 4768 . 4768
Sacred Heart 44 16 47 37 0 0 0 37
0 0 2 4 . 3333 . 5485 . 4707 . 4753 . 4753
Br yant 41 a7 30 42 0 0 0 42
0 0 4 6 . 4000 . 4297 . 4993 . 4397 . 4397
St. John's (NY) 53 14 50 45 0 0 0 45
0 0 1 6 . 1429 .5613 . 4666 . 4330 . 4330
Rut ger s 25 57 34 a7 0 0 0 47
0 0 4 4 . 5000 . 3578 . 4932 . 4272 . 4272
M. St. Mary's 25 55 49 48 0 0 0 48
0 0 3 3 . 5000 . 3687 . 4690 . 4266 . 4266
Provi dence 51 24 58 50 0 0 0 50
0 0 1 4 . 2000 . 5185 . 4497 . 4217 . 4217
Qui nni pi ac 52 45 31 52 0 0 0 52
0 0 1 5 . 1667 . 4332 . 4970 . 3825 . 3825
Presbyterian 54 54 55 59 0 0 0 59

0 0 1 7 . 1250 . 3764 . 4525 . 3326 . 3326



NATI
Thr ough Ganes of
May 30, 2011 [ FI NAL]
Division | |ndependents
NON- DI V

W L
Wagner

0 0
Mer cer

1 0
Division | |ndependents
20 1 0

ONAL COLLEGI

ATE ATHLETI C ASSOCI ATI ON

MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

DV I DV I

w L WN %
58

0 5 . 0000
58

0 9 . 0000

82 67 3

. 5236

OPPONENT OPPONEN

SUCCESS T

50
. 4164
60
. 3190

. 4806

54

. 4546

60

. 4449

. 4931

NON- CONF BONUS PENALTY SCHD
DV I RP

60 0 0 0
. 3219
61 0 0 0
.2708

. 4945

ADJ. NON- CONF
DIV 1 RP

60
. 3219
61
. 2708

. 4945



Thr ough Ganes of
May 30, 2011 [ FI NAL]
ECAC

Denver

Loyol a Maryl and

Hobar t

Chio St.

Fairfield

Bel | ar m ne

Air Force

ECAC

NATI ONAL COLLEG

ATE ATHLETI

C ASSOCI ATI ON

MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

L

NON-DI V| D v
W L w
0 0 7
0 0 4
0 0 3
0 0 5
0 0 4
0 0 4
0 0 3
0 0 30

27

DV I

WN %

14
. 7000
15
. 6667
43
. 3750
23
. 5556
25
. 5000
35
. 4444
38
. 4286

. 5243

OPPONENT OPPONEN

SUCCESS T
8 5

. 6006 . 5452
18 6

. 5415 . 5404
5 24

. 6264 . 5084
28 14

. 4973 . 5277
17 45

. 5440 . 4757
48 59

. 4225 . 4478
56 61

. 3615 . 4251
3 5

. 5134 . 4958

NON- CONF
DV I RP

4
. 6116
11
. 5725
22
. 5340
26
. 5195
28
. 5159
44
. 4343
51
. 3942

. 5117

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

ADJ. NON- CONF
DIV 1 RP

4
. 6116
11
. 5725
22
. 5340
26
. 5195
28
. 5159
44
. 4343
51
. 3942

. 5117



Thr ough Ganes of
May 30, 2011 [FI NAL]
I vy

Cor nel |

Pri ncet on

Penn

Har var d

Yal e

Br own

Dart nout h

I vy
7

NATI
NON-DI V|
W L
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

ONAL COLLEG

ATE ATHLETI

C ASSOCI ATI ON

MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

DV I

w

33

L

21

DV I
WN %

15
. 6667
44
. 3333
25
. 5000
10
. 7500

1. 0000
25

. 5000
25

. 5000

. 6071

OPPONENT OPPONEN

SUCCESS T

6
. 6064

. 7062
13

. 5650
40

. 4473
61

. 3156
41

. 4418
46

. 4305

. 5018

1

. 5660

10

. 5321

. 5545

33

. 4945

57

. 4517

36

. 4897

39

. 4887

. 5110

NON- CONF
DV I RPI

5

. 6114
12

. 5694
18

. 5462
21

. 5348
25

. 5207
38

. 4683
39

. 4624

. 5305

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

ADJ. NON- CONF
DIV 1 RP

5
. 6114
12
. 5694
18
. 5462
21
. 5348
25
. 5207
38
. 4683
39
. 4624

. 5305



NATI ONAL COLLEGI ATE ATHLETI C ASSOCI ATI ON
Thr ough Ganes of

May 30, 2011 [FI NAL] MEN S LACRCSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX
Metro Atlantic

NON-DI V | DIV I DIV I OPPONENT OPPONEN NON- CONF BONUS PENALTY SCHD ADJ. NON- CONF
W L W L WN % SUCCESS T DV Il RPI DIV I RPI
Si ena 21 36 13 24 0 0 0 24
0 0 6 4 . 6000 .4814 . 5300 . 5232 . 5232
Mar i st 25 52 42 43 0 0 0 43
0 0 4 4 . 5000 . 3818 . 4819 . 4364 . 4364
Jacksonville 50 29 48 46 0 0 0 46
0 0 2 6 . 2500 . 4961 . 4692 L4279 L4279
Cani si us 58 10 18 49 0 0 0 49
0 0 0 6 . 0000 . 5888 . 5204 . 4245 . 4245
Manhat t an 57 37 53 54 0 0 0 54
0 0 1 9 . 1000 L4776 . 4625 . 3794 . 3794
Detroit 54 44 52 55 0 0 0 55
0 0 1 7 . 1250 . 4397 . 4661 . 3677 . 3677
VM 46 58 51 56 0 0 0 56
0 0 2 5 . 2857 . 3564 . 4665 . 3662 . 3662

Metro Atlantic
7 0 0 16 41 7 7 7 7 7
. 2658 . 4603 . 4852 L4179 L4179



Thr ough Ganes of
May 30, 2011 [FI NAL]
Patri ot

Bucknel |

Col gate

Arny

Navy

Lehi gh

Laf ayette

Holy Cross

Patri ot
7

NATI ONAL COLLEG

ATE ATHLETI

C ASSOCI ATI ON

MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

L

NON-DI V| DV I
W L w
0 0 6
0 0 5
0 0 5
0 0 2
0 0 4
0 0 2
0 0 1
0 0 25

32

DV I
WN %

15
. 6667
18
. 6250
18
. 6250
46
. 2857
35
. 4444
46
. 2857
56
L1111

. 4348

OPPONENT OPPONEN
SUCCESS T

23
. 5234
19
. 5370
20
. 5360
27
. 5096
42
. 4410
53
. 3783
51
. 3870

L4732

. 5505

23

. 5122

41

. 4846

. 5340

35

. 4927

44

. 4799

56

. 4523

. 5009

NON- CONF
DV I RPI

13
. 5660
15
. 5528
19
. 5454
40
. 4598
41
. 4548
53
. 3806
58
. 3343

. 4705

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

ADJ. NON- CONF
DIV 1 RP

13
. 5660
15
. 5528
19
. 5454
40
. 4598
41
. 4548
53
. 3806
58
. 3343

. 4705



